Condor Spot
12W Security Spot IP65
Features
Weatherproof IP65 rating
Three different selectable colour temperatures
Large terminals for easy installation
Selected Models
Built and designed for increased reliability

Product Weight 505 g
Product Width 121 mm
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
13959 CONDOR SPOT-13959 12W Security Spot IP65 Black
13960 CONDOR SPOT-13960 12W Security Spot IP65 White
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 1s
t
of
 M
ar
ch
 2
0
22
 0
2:
0
6:
36
 -
P
ag
e
2
Line Drawings
Condor_spot
Photometrics
CONDOR SPOT/13959/TRI/5000K CONDOR SPOT/13959/TRI/4000K CONDOR SPOT/13959/TRI/3000K
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE G
en
er